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PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

PROJECT NAME: Cermak Road Elevated CTA Green Line Station

SPECIFICATION NO: 115748 RFQ: 4253

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: April 19, 2013 @1:00 p.m. CONFERENCE LOCATION: City Hall, 121 N LaSalle, Room 301

LEAD DEPARTMENT: Transportation DPS CONTACT PERSON: Lynnette Terrell, 312/744-9769

Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org

Name Company Address Telephone/ E-Mail Facsimile

Lynnette Terrell
Department of

Procurement Services
121 N. LaSalle St. Room 806

Chicago, IL 60602
312-744-9769

Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org
312-744-9687

Gwendolyn Dancy
Department of

Procurement Services
121 N. LaSalle St. Room 806

Chicago, IL 60602
312-744-1932

Gwendolyn.dancy@cityofchicago.org
312-742-9466

Rajiv Pinto CDOT
30 N. LaSalle, Suite 400

Chicago, IL 60602

Moira Coughlin CDOT
30 N. LaSalle St., Suite 400

Chicago, IL 60602

Javid Aboutorabi Clark Construction
216 South Jefferson, Suite 502

Chicago, IL 60661
312-474-5500

Javid.aboutorabi@clarkconstruction.com
312-474-5521

Veronica Sifuentes Reyes Group
15515 South Crawford

Markham, IL 60428
708-596-7100

veronica@reyesgroup.com
708-596-7184

Ryan Clark Kiewit Infrastructure Co.
8501 W. Higgins Rd., Suite 400

Chicago, IL 60631
773-458-1250

Ryan.clark@kiewit.com
773-458-1342

Michael Herbert
F. H. Paschen, S. N.

Nielsen
5515 N. East River Road

Chicago, IL 60656
773-444-3474

mherbert@fhpaschen.com
773-693-0064

Quintin Huckabee Burling Builders, Inc.
44 W. 60

th
Street

Chicago, IL 60621
888-224-3294

qhuckabee@burlingbuilders.com
888-224-3297



- 2 -

Name Company Address Telephone/ E-Mail Facsimile

Conan Chan Lochner
225 W. Washington Street, 12

th
Fl.

Chicago, IL 60606
312-372-3011

cchan@hwlochner.com

Brian Wasielewski Specialty Construction
270 Eisenhower Lane N, Ste 6

Lombard, IL 60148
630-317-7117

brw@splcnst.com
630-317-7210

Timothy Polk Walsh Construction
929 W. Adams Street
Chicago, IL 60607

312-563-5400
tpolk@walshgroup.com

312-563-5447

Marc Gilman
Joseph Henderson&

Son, Inc
4288 Old Grand Avenue

Gurnee, IL 60031
847-244-3222

marcusg@Jjhenderson.com
847-244-9572

Gerald Olson
II in One Contractors,

Inc.
4344 W. 45

th
Street

Chicago, IL 60632
773-847-2100

golson@2-in1.com
773-847-4501

Broderick Dubose
II in One Contractors,

Inc.
4344 W. 45

th
Street

Chicago, IL 60632
773-847-2100

bdubose@2-in1.com
773-847-4501


